29 April 29, 2013
Order
code
Description ANSI
code
Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
MOL**
(in.)  (mm)
Pack/
Case
Qty
T3
15499 100QT3/CL/120V/80MM EYE - 100 R7s 120 1 500 2 000 3.11 79 12/144
15498 100QT3/CL/130V/80MM EYE - 100 R7s 130 1 500 2 000 3.11 79 12/144
15507 150QT3/CL/130V/80MM EYE - 150 R7s 130 2 400 2 000 3.11 79 12/144
15511 200QT3/CL/130V/80MM EYE - 200 R7s 130 3 200 2 000 3.11 79 12/144
15514 250QT3/CL/130V/80MM EYE - 250 R7s 130 4 000 2 000 3.11 79 12/144
15497 100QT3/CL/130V/119MM EYE - 100 R7s 130 1 400 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15506 150QT3/CL/130V/119MM EYE - 150 R7s 130 2 250 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15509 200QT3/CL/119MM EYE - 200 R7s 120 3 200 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15510 200QT3/CL/130V/119MM EYE - 200 R7s 130 3 200 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15513 250QT3/CL/119MM EYE EHZ 250 R7s 120 4 500 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15515 300QT3/CL/119MM EHM EYE EHM 300 R7s 120 5 700 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15516 300QT3/CL/130V/119MM EYE - 300 R7s 130 5 700 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15521 500QT3/CL/119MM FCL EYE FCL 500 R7s 120 10 000 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15522 500QT3/CL/130V/119MM DVS EYE DVS 500 R7s 130 10 000 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15492 1000QT3/CL/190MM EYE - 1 000 R7s 120 21 000 2 000 7.48 190 12/144
15527 750QT3/CL/190MM EYE - 750 R7s 120 15 000 2 000 7.48 190 12/144
15495 1000QT3/CL/254MM EYE - 1 000 R7s 120 21 000 2 000 10.00 256 12/144
15500 1500QT3/CL/254MM EYE - 1 500 R7s 120 33 000 2 000 10.00 256 12/144
T3 High Voltage
15523 500QT3/CL/220V/119MM EYE - 500 R7s 220 9500 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15524 500QT3/CL/240V/119MM EYE - 500 R7s 240 9500 2 000 4.69 119 12/144
15493 1000QT3/CL/220/230V/190MM EYE - 1 000 R7s 220 21 000 2 000 7.48 190 12/144
15494 1000QT3/CL/240V/190MM EYE - 1 000 R7s 240 21 000 2 000 7.48 190 12/144
15496 1000QT3/CL/240V/254MM EYE - 1 000 R7s 240 21 000 2 000 10.00 256 12/144
15503 1500QT3/CL/240V/254MM EYE DYD 1 500 R7s 240 33 000 2 000 10.00 256 12/144
** Conversions may vary slightly
These lamps provide crisp white light and long
reliable life.
Features
• Crisp white light
• Consistent colour and brightness
Applications
• Floor lamps
• Flood lights
• Sconces
• Bathbar fixtures
Double
Ended J